FUNDACION MUNICIPAL DE ESCUELAS INTANTILES DE
SANTA LUCIA S.A.

ORGANIGRAMA

JUNTA GENERAL

1.- D. Francisco Garcia Lépez

2.- D. Santiago M. Rodriguez Hernandez
3.-D. Marcos A. Rufo Torres

4.- D. Sergio Vega Almeida

5.- Dfia. Ana M2 Gopar Pefia

6.- Diia. Ana M2 Mayor Aleman

7.- D. Roberto Ramirez Vega

8.- Diia. Antonia M2 Alvarez Omar

9.- Diia. Minerva Pérez Rodriguez

10.- D. Juan Francisco Guedes Gonzalez
11.- Dfia. M2 de la Nieves Garcia Pinalla
12.- Dfia. Yaiza Pérez Alvarez

13.- D. José Manuel Moreno Pérez

14.- D. Pedro Sanchez Vega

15.- D. Julio Jesus Ojeda Medina

16.- Diia. Almudena Santana Lopez

17.- Diia. Miriam del Carmen Montesdeoca Hernandez
18. D. José Miguel Vera Mayor

19.- Dfia. Verdnica Suarez Pulido

20.- D. Manuel Hernandez Pérez

21.- Dia. Lucia del Pino Rodriguez Méndez
22.- D. José Luis Arafia Rodriguez

23.- D. Jacinto Reyes Garcia

24.- D. Juan José Ramos Lépez

25.- D. Domingo Bolafios Medina

CONSEJO DE ADMINISTRACION

1.-Dfia.M2 de la Nieves Garcia Pinalla
2.- Diia. Yaiza Pérez Alvarez

3.- Dfia. Antonia M2 Alvarez Omar
4.- D. Sergio Vega Almeida

5.- D. Roberto Ramirez Vega

6.- Diia. Ana M2 Mayor Aleman

7.-D2 Soraya C. Vera Bueno

8.-D2 Maria del Carmen Lépez Castro




SECRETARIO NO CONSEJERO
D2 Rubén Martin Rodriguez

ALCALDE-PRESIDENTE

D. Francisco Garcia Lopez

DIRECTORA GERENTE

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Diia. Maria del Carmen Ldpez Castro

EDUCADORAS-CUIDADORAS
Beatriz Carina Toledo Vega
Cristina Valerdon Gonzalez
Lourdes Delgado ortega
Josefa M2 Guedes Guedes
Estrella Maria Ramirez Cabrera
Carolina Cazorla Suarez
Teresa Arbelo Artiles
Hiurma Saray Lopez Martel
Carmen Suarez del Rosario
Ana Eva Ldpez Vera
M2 Inmaculada Herndndez de la Coba
Nuria del Pino Quintana Ledn
Juana del Pilar Rodriguez Padrén
Coralia del Pino Martel Torres
Virginia Suarez Arafia
Yasmina Santana Hernandez

Rosa A. Sanchez Ldpez




18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Judith A. Gutiérrez Garcia

M2 Gloria Lépez Gonzalez
Guacimara Almeida Gonzalez
Carmen M2 Baez Quevedo
Soraya C. Vera Bueno

Noelia Arbelo Artiles

M2 del Carmen Alvarado Monroy
M2 Elena Santana Hernandez
M2 |sabel Caballero Rodriguez
Josefa A. Verde Benitez
Jennifer Marrero Valido
Josefa M2 Artiles Sudrez
Zuleima Ramirez Ojeda

Ovidia Lozano Falcén

Ana Belén Segura Cruz
Davinia Hernandez Guedes

M2 Isabel Rodriguez Rodriguez

PERSONAL COCINA

1. Ma2 del Cristo Rodriguez Castro

2. Diego Fernando Gonzalez

PERSONAL LIMPIEZA

Teresa Betancor Mayor
Maria Hernandez Ramirez
M2 Jesus Perdomo Morales

Vidina del Carmen Pérez Delgado



PERSONAL ADMINISTRACION

1. José Luis Ojeda Vega

PERSONA MANTENIMIENTO

1. José Antonio Suarez Arbelo



